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Total: 309

Name

Cheryl Soutar
Ciaran Sell
Amanda Rusk
Hannah Hopkins
Stephanie Macdonald
Cheryl Anderson
Lesley Mclean
Arabella Pora
Shelley Barr
Riona Beckwith
Michelle Bell
Jacqueline Carlin
Wendy Forrester
Shelley Barr
Logan Henry
Logan Henry
Bobbi Dow
Rhyanna Wright
Donna Paterson
Stephanie Macdonald
Natasha Mcllintock
Melissa Robb
Lyndsay Hansen
Latasha Spedding
Chloe Buxey
Bobbi Dow
Shannon Cowie
Lesley Mclean
Laura Petrie
Sara Hay
Ashley Kyle
Kelz Xx

Draw: November 12, 2025 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Name

Chelsea Kean
Melissa E Grant
Donna Paterson
Danielle Duncan

Stephanie Macdonald
Amanda Rusk
Chloe Buxey
Amanda Rusk
Wendy Laing
Shannon Mccubbin
Shelley Barr
Ciaran Sell

Stacey Dewar

Melissa Robb

Jordan Walsh

Calli Soutar
Shannon Cowie
Amber Cushnie

Calli Soutar

Aili Whiteford

Stacey Dewar

Ciaran Sell
Caroline Stewart

Calli Soutar
Amber Cushnie
Hayley Downie

Wendy Laing

Lesley Ross

Demi Carver

Logan Henry
Hayley Downie

Arabella Pora

Ticket No.

71
72
73
74
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
104
105
106

The Ultimate £500 B&M Giftcard

Name

Taylor Lawson
Aili Whiteford
Ashley Kyle
Ashley Kyle
Arabella Pora
Cheryl Anderson
Aili Whiteford
Natasha Mcllintock
Ben Garden
David Carswell
Lorraine Cormack
Anna Cunningham
David Carswell
Riona Beckwith
Shelley Barr
Abbie Cruickshanks
Melissa Robb
Kayleigh Smith
Kirstin Anderson
Demi Carver
Ben Garden
Charlie Taylor
Lesley Ross
Pauline Ramsay
Alan Bell
Arabella Pora
Vickie Graham
Rhyanna Wright
Laura Petrie
Ciaran Sell
Ciaran Sell

Danielle Duncan
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The Ultimate £500 B&M Giftcard

Ticket No.

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141

Total: 309

Name

David Carswell
Ben Garden
Rhyanna Wright
Toni Jones
Kirstin Anderson
Shelley Barr
Arabella Pora
Theresa Cattigan
Sonia Chalmers
Alan Bell
Sonia Chalmers
Stacey Dewar
Deborah Gillan
Danielle Duncan
Claire Mullen
Amanda Rusk
Taylor Lawson
Charlie Taylor
Arabella Pora
Lyndsay Hansen
Nicola Rooney
Deborah Gillan
Jacqueline Carlin
Shannon Mccubbin
Stacey Dewar
Jade Kelly
Laura Petrie
Hayley Downie
Donna Paterson
Bobbi Dow
Abbie Cruickshanks

Lucy Mcmillan

Draw: November 12, 2025 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

142
143
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
153
154
156
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
179

Name

Andy Morley
Theresa Cattigan
Bobbi Dow
Louise Mead
Shelley Barr
Lucy Mcmillan
Nadia Connor
Danielle Duncan
Jordan Walsh
Hannah Hopkins
Michael Watters
Melissa Robb
Amanda Rusk
Karen Watt
Arabella Pora
Ciaran Sell
Ben Garden
Loretta Rodger
Nicola Rooney
Susan Wright
Arabella Pora
Wendy Forrester
Donna Paterson
Deborah Gillan
Charlie Thomson
Danielle Duncan
Jacqueline Carlin
Natasha Mcllintock
Danielle Duncan
Toni Jones
Aili Whiteford

Melissa E Grant

Ticket No.

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
206
209
210
211
212
214
215
216

Name

Nadia Connor
Claire Mullen
Aili Whiteford
Kelz Xx
Kirsty Scobie
Deborah Gillan
Paula Shearer
Toni Jones
Aili Whiteford
Amber Cushnie
Danielle Duncan
Stephanie Macdonald
Andy Morley
Kirsty Bowman
Paula Shearer
Amanda Rusk
Ben Garden
Stephanie Macdonald
Amber Cushnie
Stephanie Macdonald
Calli Soutar
Demi Carver
Charlie Thomson
Jennifer Knox
Taylor Lawson
Terri Flanagan
Jenny Thom
Lesley Ross
Codi Mcmurchie
Kelz Xx
Martyn Forrester

Paula Shearer
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The Ultimate £500 B&M Giftcard

Ticket No.

217
218
219
221
222
223
224
226
228
229
230
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Total: 309

Name

Taylor Lawson
Susan Wright
Nadia Connor
Arabella Pora
Kelz Xx
Shannon Mccubbin
Nadia Connor
Kayleigh Smith
Riona Beckwith
Laura Petrie
Melissa Robb
Karen Watt
Shelley Barr
Donna Paterson
Cheryl Anderson
Amber Cushnie
Hayleigh Whittet
Ciaran Sell
Ciaran Sell
Theresa Cattigan
Michael Watters
Claire Mullen
Shannon Donaldson
Sonia Chalmers
Shannon Donaldson
Jody Mccumiskey
Cheryl Anderson
Charlie Thomson
Amanda Rusk
Susan Wright
Shelley Barr
Andy Morley

Draw: November 12, 2025 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
264
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
276
277
278
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Name

Lesley Ross
Kelz Xx
Nicola Feeney
Ciaran Sell
Shelley Barr
Calli Soutar
Jacqueline Carlin
Lorraine Cormack
Shannon Donaldson
Shelley Barr
Nicola Rooney
Rebecca Louch
Hannah Henderson
Ashley Kyle
Toni Jones
Stephanie Macdonald
Lyndsay Hansen
David Carswell
Hayley Downie
Kirstin Anderson
Elaine Dingwall
Logan Henry
Aili Whiteford
Amanda Rusk
Megan Mckenzie
Ciaran Sell
Cheryl Anderson
Aili Whiteford
Susan Wright
Taylor Lawson
Chelsea Kean

Karen Watt

Ticket No.

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
314
315
317
319
320
321
322
323
325
326
327

Name

Hannah Hopkins
Ciaran Sell
Hayley Downie
Lorraine Cormack
Amanda Rusk
David Carswell
Alan Bell
Arabella Pora
Toni Jones
Ashley Kyle
Amy Mcconnell
Shannon Donaldson
Sonia Chalmers
Rebecca Louch
Nadia Connor
Laura Petrie
Ciaran Sell
Hayleigh Whittet
Kirstin Anderson
Jacqueline Carlin
Danielle Duncan
Natasha Mcllintock
Melissa E Grant
Sara Hay
Shannon Donaldson
Deborah Gillan
Amanda Rusk
Melissa E Grant
Sonia Chalmers
Jaye Lawson
Claire Mullen
Hayleigh Whittet
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The Ultimate £500 B&M Giftcard

Ticket No. Name
328 Karen Watt
329 Jamie Musson
330 David Carswell
331 Danielle Duncan
332 Ciaran Sell
333 Stacey Mcguire
334 Lucy Mcmillan
335 Natasha Mcllintock
336 Amanda Rusk
337 Ciaran Sell
338 Melissa E Grant
339 Toni Jones
341 Kirstin Anderson
342 Sara Hay
343 Chloe Buxey
344 Martyn Forrester
345 Amanda Rusk
346 Shannon Cowie
347 Stephanie Macdonald
348 Logan Henry
349 Stacey Dewar

Total: 309 « Draw: November 12, 2025 9:30 pm Page 4 of 4




